Richmond Motor Club (Yorkshire) Ltd
The Mintex Trophy Trial - June 17th 2018

Best Performances on Time and Observation

The Mintex Trophy

The Barry Robinson Trophy

The W.C. Stones Trophy

The Lowther Engineering Trophy

The Mark and Mags Lundberg Trophy
Mintex Salver

Mintex Salver

Mintex Salver

Mintex Salver

Mintex Salver

Special Awards

The Luscombe Suzuki Trophy:
Best Performance by a Rider under 15 on the date of the event

The Mintex Cup:
To the Rider creating Standard Time

The NLS Contracts Trophy:
To the Rider with the Best Performance on Observation

The Robinson Joinery Cup
To the Last Official Finisher on Time
The J.S. Johnson Trophy:
To the Best Perfornance by a Girl
The Syl Palmer Trophy:

For the Best Performance by a First Timer

The Harker Coaches Trophy:
To the Rider showing Best Endeavour

Certificates for Riders finishing the event with the time limit (Standard Time + 2 1/2 hours)

Pos|No |Name Time
11| 46{William Dalton 12
12| 50(Brett Harbud 35
13| 47{Josh Wright 30
14| 28{Tom Knight 20
15| 16|Ross Galloway 39
16| 31{Joel Tett 40
17| 47|Alice Minta 50
18| 39|Andrew Reynolds 38
19| 18|Harry Turner 61
20| 44|Malcolm Summers 42
21| 10|Luke Coughlan 38
22| 43|Adam Juffs 46
23| 25|Alex Bell 54
24| 35|Elliott Laws 54
25| 27|William Clark 49
26| 45|Harry Bowyer 59
27| 8|Jamie Galloway 50
28| 38|Richard Pulman 46
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30
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26

37
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No
33
34
29
36

3
22
21

7
32

1
11
40
24

2

23

26
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Name

Ryan Brown

Joe Faunthorpe
Daniel Slack
Robert Weatherill
Ben Dignan
Reece Gazzard
Gus Oblein
Mitchell Brightmore
Guy Stones

Jack Dance

Name

Reece Gazzart

Ryan Brown

Ryan Brown

Sam Russell

Alice Minta

Jack Dance

Liam Clement

Name

Tim Weatherill
Harvey Taglione
Josh Brown

Samuel Robinson
Harvey Slack
Frankie Rhodes
Isaac King

Jamie Simpson
Chris Barnett
Henry Stephenson
Richard Moorhouse
Dominic Williamson
Connor Paton
James Richardson
Edward Brown
Sam Russell

Max Marston

15
16

18
13

35

18

02:45:36

05:06:20
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35

55
88
70
51
44
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121
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87

49

Obs
141
110
131
155
168
136
133
167
161
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186
206
169
199
205
223
261

Total
18
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84

Total

69
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